
女子200m
審 判 長：和田　　靖
記録主任：岡田　和久

10月14日 10:35 予　選
県中学記録(KJ)          24.71     一色　美咲(神　戸・鈴鹿)              2012 10月14日 15:00 準決勝
大会記録(GR)            24.71     一色　美咲(神　戸・鈴鹿)              2012(第65回) 10月14日 16:00 決　勝

予　選　8組2着＋8

1組 (風:+0.2) 2組 (風:-0.1)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 4 1957 魚住　るり(3) 西橋内 26.79 Q 1 4 401 西村　　愛(3) 伊勢宮川 26.42 Q
2 3 1775 杉本　　琴(3) 千代崎 27.67 Q 2 5 2249 横田　　萌(3) 嬉野 27.18 Q
3 7 2712 山本絵美香(2) 陵成 28.15 3 3 19 圓山　遥比(3) 倉田山 28.25
4 5 1481 谷口きらら(3) 八風 28.20 4 7 2061 安藤みち子(3) 西郊 28.46
5 6 3515 平岡　璃子(1) 嬉野 28.26 5 1 2429 岩井穂乃花(2) 島ヶ原 28.48
6 1 1365 宇坂　美咲(3) 内部 28.84 6 8 1897 田中　　彩(2) 創徳 28.56
7 2 7078 古久保奏羽(3) 木本 31.41 7 2 3487 山口　祐依(2) 尾鷲 31.66

8 3283 平野　真琴(1) 多度 DNS 6 380 村瀬ひまり(3) 玉城 DNS

3組 (風:+0.7) 4組 (風:+0.2)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 4 2577 水谷　真苗(3) 富田 26.93 Q 1 4 570 大畑　晴香(3) 志摩 26.95 Q
2 3 48 天満　彩巴(3) 文岡 27.10 Q 2 5 51 平井　心那(3) 文岡 27.77 Q
3 7 3486 濵中沙弥香(2) 尾鷲 27.70 q 3 8 945 伊藤　未来(2) 白子 28.15
4 6 2430 川　ひま里(2) 島ヶ原 28.18 4 7 1078 遠藤　芽礼(2) 光風 28.50
5 5 2375 花本　菜衣(3) 緑ヶ丘 28.47 5 6 2573 杉野　美月(3) 富田 28.53
6 8 1397 龍田　　彩(2) 暁 28.51 6 2 1495 吉岡　朱莉(2) 八風 28.81
7 1 2200 中野　　菖(2) 久居西 28.80 1 783 北村　陽奈(3) 紀北 DNS
8 2 7095 楠本　　楓(2) 矢渕 30.11 3 324 辻　　皐耶(2) 北浜 DNS

5組 (風:+0.6) 6組 (風:+1.2)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 4 1682 佐藤なつみ(3) 神戸 27.11 Q 1 4 991 横山　結香(3) 三雲 26.70 Q
2 5 1312 原口　未来(3) 山手 27.53 Q 2 6 1883 赤嶺麗央奈(3) 創徳 26.84 Q
3 6 1194 瀬古　真穂(3) 多度 27.81 q 3 3 1156 服部　紗季(3) 正和 27.81 q
4 3 942 望月　美玖(3) 白子 27.91 q 4 1 1963 田畑　桃子(2) 西橋内 27.99 q
5 8 2020 鈴木ﾘﾖﾝ永樹愛(3) 橋南 28.76 5 8 272 山辺　実希(3) 磯部 28.68
6 7 2359 山岡　咲楽(2) 崇広 29.14 6 7 646 木田　直歩(2) 小俣 28.72
7 2 990 早川　明李(3) 三雲 29.74 7 2 2033 濵口　真央(2) 橋南 29.43
8 1 7065 仲森　有未(3) 有馬 29.77 5 2160 須川　真衣(3) 三重大附属 DNS

7組 (風:+0.8) 8組 (風:+0.6)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 5 2699 佐々木桃香(2) 陵成 27.03 Q 1 5 1113 浅井　那未(2) 陽和 26.94 Q
2 3 1276 奥田　涼泉(3) 塩浜 27.40 Q 2 4 1601 植村　美咲(2) 平田野 27.19 Q
3 4 353 西田　真梨(3) 豊浜 27.45 q 3 3 742 小宮　早稀(2) 明和 28.22
4 7 2280 尾上　真琳(3) 松阪東部 27.54 q 4 1 2258 山中　紅音(2) 嬉野 28.49
5 6 119 松村　亜美(3) 伊勢港 27.82 q 5 7 124 山本　真緒(2) 伊勢港 28.58
6 2 2275 野村　果鈴(3) 殿町 29.09 6 2 2656 樋口　七海(1) 美杉 28.59
7 8 2421 松山　栞菜(3) 柘植 29.14 6 1926 青木　愛莉(3) 亀山 DNS

1 1208 小谷　紗矢(2) 多度 DNS 8 240 梶山　朋恵(2) 厚生 DNS

準決勝　3組2着＋2

1組 (風:0.0) 2組 (風:0.0)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 5 401 西村　　愛(3) 伊勢宮川 26.35 Q 1 4 1957 魚住　るり(3) 西橋内 26.57 Q
2 6 570 大畑　晴香(3) 志摩 26.84 Q 2 3 2577 水谷　真苗(3) 富田 26.63 Q
3 3 2699 佐々木桃香(2) 陵成 27.03 3 6 1883 赤嶺麗央奈(3) 創徳 26.78 q
4 8 2280 尾上　真琳(3) 松阪東部 27.71 4 5 48 天満　彩巴(3) 文岡 26.99 q
5 7 1276 奥田　涼泉(3) 塩浜 28.03 5 8 353 西田　真梨(3) 豊浜 27.28
6 2 3486 濵中沙弥香(2) 尾鷲 28.15 6 2 119 松村　亜美(3) 伊勢港 27.82
7 1 1963 田畑　桃子(2) 西橋内 28.33 7 7 1775 杉本　　琴(3) 千代崎 27.93

4 1601 植村　美咲(2) 平田野 DNS 8 1 1194 瀬古　真穂(3) 多度 28.29

凡例  DNS:欠場



女子200m
審 判 長：和田　　靖
記録主任：岡田　和久

10月14日 10:35 予　選
県中学記録(KJ)          24.71     一色　美咲(神　戸・鈴鹿)              2012 10月14日 15:00 準決勝
大会記録(GR)            24.71     一色　美咲(神　戸・鈴鹿)              2012(第65回) 10月14日 16:00 決　勝

準決勝　3組2着＋2

3組 (風:0.0)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 5 1682 佐藤なつみ(3) 神戸 26.73 Q
2 6 991 横山　結香(3) 三雲 26.79 Q
3 3 1113 浅井　那未(2) 陽和 27.17
4 4 2249 横田　　萌(3) 嬉野 27.39
5 8 1312 原口　未来(3) 山手 27.61
6 7 51 平井　心那(3) 文岡 27.67
7 1 942 望月　美玖(3) 白子 28.00
8 2 1156 服部　紗季(3) 正和 28.29

決　勝　

(風:-0.8)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 4 401 西村　　愛(3) 伊勢宮川 25.45
2 3 1957 魚住　るり(3) 西橋内 25.59
3 6 2577 水谷　真苗(3) 富田 26.42
4 8 570 大畑　晴香(3) 志摩 26.60
5 5 1682 佐藤なつみ(3) 神戸 26.71
6 7 991 横山　結香(3) 三雲 26.99
7 2 1883 赤嶺麗央奈(3) 創徳 27.04
8 1 48 天満　彩巴(3) 文岡 27.26

凡例  DNS:欠場


